CORRIDA XRUNNING PINDA 2018

Relatério Geral - 6K - Masculino
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155
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166

Nome
GEOVANI GOUVEIA
FRANCISCO JOSE DA SILVA
EDSON FARIA XAVIER
GILBERTO GASPAR VELOZO
DANIEL COSTA MARQUES MARTINHO
ALOISIO LEANDRO MOREIRA JUNIOR
JOSE VITOR DA CONCEICAO DUARTE
JOSE CLAUDIO DOS SANTOS
RICARDO BONAFE RANGEL
NICOLAS ROVEDA RIBEIRO
RENAN DOS SANTOS COSTA
PAULO EDUARDO ALVES
JOSE DO CARMO DE LIMA SOUZA
JORGE PHELIPPE TAVARES DA SILVA
FELIPE GENHAKU DI TANNO SINZATO
ITACY DE OLIVEIRA GARCEZ
BRUNO PEDOTT
JOSE APARECIDO DE ANDRADE
JOSE ROGERIO DE CARVALHO
VANDERLEI CAETANO CARVALHO

Relatério emitido em 20/05/2018 as 15:57:33
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M3039
M3039
M5059
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1829
M3039
M4049
M3039
M1829
M3039
M6099
M1829
M4049
M6099
M1829
M5059
M5059
M5059
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Equipe
HOFFMANN
RO PERSONAL

RO PERSONAL

ACOSM /NR ACAMPAMENTOS
SPARTAN

ACOSM /NR ACAMPAMENTOS
PHELIPPE

TURMA DA CORRIDA

Tempo
00:30:52
00:31:46
00:32:47
00:37:00
00:38:08
00:38:05
00:39:17
00:39:37
00:41:30
00:42:33
00:42:32
00:43:14
00:43:04
00:48:20
00:49:08
00:49:39
00:50:52
00:50:43
00:50:52
00:53:09
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00:32:39
00:36:55
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00:37:56
00:39:02
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00:42:43
00:42:50
00:48:09
00:48:45
00:49:22
00:50:26
00:50:33
00:50:36
00:53:09



